

## Opening Date 11/20/2018 - FOR INFORMATION PURPOSE ONLY Bid Tabulation ITB 19-004 CDBG Anthony Park Restroom Site Work

	NAME OF VENDOR SUBMITTAL—	Wright Construction Group, Inc.		Heritage Utilities, LLC			
EDOSI	ON CONTROL & DEMOLITION		Wright construction Group, inc.		Tieritage Otilities, LLO		
Item	DESCRIPTION	Unit	Qty.	Unit Cost	Total	Unit Cost	Total
	Project General Conditions	Allow	1	\$100,050.00	\$100,050.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00
	Mobilization	Allow	1	\$37,885.00	\$37,885.00	\$6,500.00	\$6,500.00
3	Tree protection	Allow	1 1	\$2,250.00	\$2,250.00	\$1,250.00	\$1,250.00
	Clearing / Grubbing	AC	0.41	\$148,650.00	\$60,946.50	\$44,000.00	\$18,040.00
5	Removal of 6" Sewer Lateral	LS	1	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,250.00	\$1,250.00
	Demolition & Removal of Pavement	SY	316	\$29.50	\$9,322.00	\$13.00	\$4,108.00
	Erosion Control Fencing	LF	1,177	\$1.00	\$1,177.00	\$2.77	\$3,260.29
8	Security Fencing	LF	1,177	\$2.00	\$2,354.00	\$12.50	\$14,712.50
	ecounty i onomig		B-TOTAL:	Ψ2.00	\$214,984.50	ψ12.00	\$57,120.79
SANITARY SEWER							
	6" PVC (SDR 26) 0'-6' cut	LF	40	\$250.00	\$10,000.00	\$45.00	\$1,800.00
	6" PVC Sanitary Sewer Lateral	LF	40	\$125.00	\$5,000.00	\$45.00	\$1,800.00
	6" PVC Cleanout	EA	2	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$500.00	\$1,000.00
	Television Video Taping Gravity Lines	LF	40	\$75.00	\$3,000.00	\$55.00	\$2,200.00
13	Tie-ins to existing gravity sewer	EA	1	\$34,900.00	\$34,900.00	\$750.00	\$750.00
	,	SUE	B-TOTAL:		\$54,900.00	\$50.00	\$7,550.00
POTAE	BLE WATER AND FIRE						. ,
14	1" Polytube	LF	40	\$30.00	\$1,200.00	\$50.00	\$2,000.00
15	Cap	EA	1	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$95.00	\$95.00
16	Connect to Existing	EA	1	\$250.00	\$250.00	\$500.00	\$500.00
SUB-TOTAL:				\$1,650.00		\$2,595.00	
STORM DRAINAGE							
17	Yard Drain	EA	1	\$750.00	\$750.00	\$550.00	\$550.00
	12" PVC	LF	94	\$51.00	\$4,794.00	\$24.00	\$2,256.00
19	12" MES	EA	3	\$400.00	\$1,200.00	\$700.00	\$2,100.00
SUB-TOTAL:					\$6,744.00		\$4,906.00
	G & GRADING						
20	1.5" Type S-III Asphalt	SY	310	\$27.10	\$8,401.00	\$31.61	\$9,799.10
	8" Lime Rock, Primed and Compacted to 98%	SY	363	\$28.00	\$10,164.00	\$15.50	\$5,626.50
	12" Stabilized Subgrade (LBR 40)	SY	363	\$20.25	\$7,350.75	\$4.50	\$1,633.50
23	Brick Pavers	SF	374	\$10.50	\$3,927.00	\$13.00	\$4,862.00
			B-TOTAL:		\$29,842.75		\$21,921.10
	SCHEDULE / SUMMARY Construction Costs Sub-Total	by Services					
	24 EROSION CONTROL & DEMOLITION SUB-TOTAL			\$214,984.50		\$57,120.79	
	SANITARY SEWER SUB-TOTAL			\$54,900.00		\$7,550.00	
				\$1,650.00		\$2,595.00	
	STORM DRAINAGE SUB-TOTAL				\$6,744.00		\$4,906.00
28	PAVING AND GRADING SUB-TOTAL				\$29,842.75		\$21,921.10
TOTAL CONSTRUCTION COST				\$308,121.25		\$94,092.89	